
CASE NUMBER:,
CASE DESCRIPTION: 
DATE OF SERVICE: 
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON:

20-0099-GA-RDR
Vectren Energy Delivery of Ohio, Inc. Capital Expenditure Program Rider 
. DEC \ 6 2m

DE'C 1 6/292Q

Sign Here:

PARTY OF RECORD
VECTREN ENERGY DELIVERY OF OHIO
ONE VECTREN SQUARE 

EVANSVILLE,IN 47708

APPLICANT

NONE
ATTORNEY

PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY 

*Naeder, Kimberly M Mrs.
AGO
30 E. Broad Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4397
Email:kimberly.naeder@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

none

none

*Klaes, Tracy M Mrs.
Blue Ridge Consulting Services, Inc.
114 Knightsridge Rd
Travelers Rest,SC 29690 
Phone:(864) 420-4922 

Fax:864-836-9628 
Email:tklaes@blueridgecs.com

*WHITT,MARKA 
WHITT STURTEVANT LLP 

THE KEYBANK BLDG 
88 E BROAD ST STE 1590 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)224-3411
Email:WHITT@WHITT-STURTEVANT.COM
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none *Crocker, Nicci Ms.



Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43205 
Phone:(614) 466-7757 
Email:nicci.crocker@puc.state.oh.us

none *Kennedy, Christopher T
Whitt Sturtevant LLP
88 East Broad Street
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-3912
Fax; 614-224-3960
Email:kennedy@whitt-sturtevant.com

none *Chilcote, Heather A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none *Fykes, Lucas A Mr.
Whitt Sturtevant LLP
88 E. Broad Street
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)405-8716
Fax:(614)675-9448
Email:fykes@whitt-sturtevant.com


